8:30

8:45

9:00

10:00

10:15

10:30

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
February 19, 2013

AGENDA
Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approve Minutes: February 5, 2013 — Regular Meeting
Amendments to agenda, if any
Approve agenda
Committee Reports
Bill Watson, County Attorney
Correspondence from Sherwood Dove
Entrance Meeting via Phone with Rick Pietrick, Office of the State Auditor
Kristi Fernholz & Jenifer Fadness, Western MN Prairie Waters
Darren Wilke, Environmental Officer — Sibson Gravel Pit CUP
Michelle Knutson, County Auditor
1. Authorize Payment of Bills
2. Authorize Internal Transactions

3. Miscellaneous

Adjourn



